Scope of Work

Pennsylvania Chesapeake Bay Program

Engineer Specialist /Assistant Application Form











_________

Attach additional sheets as necessary to complete application.

Section 1.

Location: County:     





Position/ JobTitle:      
Telephone:      


Fax #:      
E-mail:     


Section 2.

1.  Statement of Need (why the assistance is needed and list other conservation districts served)
     
2.  Purpose (intent or end to be attained)
     
3.  Work Objectives (specific job requirements and/or job description, major work elements to be accomplished, in detail)
     
4.  Methods and Procedures: (describe what systematic techniques will be used to carry out the proposed work objectives)

     
5. Outputs to be Tracked:  (Engineer Specialist / Assistant related goals and objectives)

Activities should be engineer specialist / assistant related work activities.  Outputs to be tracked should be the result of the activity, e.g. # of designs developed / reviewed, # of Inventory and Evaluations (I&Es) completed, # of construction inspections, training sessions conducted, etc. 

Activities






Outputs to be Tracked
1.      






     
2.      






     
3.      






     
4.      






     
5.      






     
6.      






     
7.      






     
8.      






     
Engineer Specialist /Assistant Contract Budget Request

Budget                                                        Amount

                                                                  Requested

Salaries                                              
    $      
Benefits    


                         $      
Travel Costs (Lodging, Meals,                 $      
Training)

Equipment Costs                                      $       

Supply Costs                                            $      
Miscellaneous
                                  $      
Description:                                                                   

TOTAL




    $      
Submit Outputs/Activities and Written Report of Project Results Quarterly.

By signing below, I acknowledge that this application has been reviewed and is approved by the District for submission to PADEP, Bureau of Watershed Management.

_____________________________

_____________

District Manager                                          
Date
